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dinh 56 340 QD-SGDHCM [
Decision No 340 QD-SGDHCM on August 19. 2016 of the Hochimnh Stock Exchange on D losure of Information Reg "
TY TNHH QUAN ss1 CONG HOA XA HOI CHUNGHIA VIET NAM
\GEMENT Cﬁ%ﬁ LIMITED THE SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM
Déc Iip-Tudn-I-hnh phuc
Independence - Freedom - Happiness

Ha nd1, ngay 02 thang 05 ndm 2019
Ha noi. date 02 month 05 year 2019

DISCLOSURE OF INFORMATION NET ASSET VALUE OF THE ETF

ONG TIN GIA TR} TAI SAN RONG CUA QUY ETF
(Daily report)

(Dinh ky hang ngay)
KY BAO CAONGAY 01/05/2019 DATE 01-Thgs-19

Kinh gui: S¢ Giao dich Chung khodn TP.HCM
To: Hochiminh Stock Exchange

Cong Ty TNHH Quin Ly Quy SSI
SS1 Asset Management Company Limited

Ngén Hang TMCP Ddu tw vi Phit trién Vigt Nam - Chi nhinh Ha Thinh
Bank for I and Develop of Vietnam JSC - Hathanh Branch

Quy ETF SSIAM VNX50
SSIAM VNXS50 ETF

ities symbol: FUESSVS0
1C Ngé Quyén, Hoan Kiém, Ha Nii
1C Ngo Quyen, Hoan Kiem, Hano

(+84-4) 3936 6321
(+84-4) 3936 6337

Don vi tinh: VND
Unit: VND

NGAY BAO CAO
Reporting date
01/05/2019

125,487,272.019

295,641,780

125,191,630,239

1,290,635,363

12,906.35
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